Introduction to the Czech Civil Law
Examination, credit requirements: 
Semester paper, (10 – 15 pages)

Discussion on semester paper







Test on PC
Course Syllabus: 

I. Introductory lesson 
Thursday 28th February 2013, 11:10-12:40 (Dr. Selucká) room No 262/3rd floor
II. Introduction to the Czech Civil Law 

Thursday 7th March, 13:30-15:00 (prof. Hurdík) room No 256/3rd floor 
III. Persons in the legal sense – participants in Private Law relations 

Tuesday 12th March, 11:10 – 12:40 (dr. Ronovská) room No 255/3rd floor  
IV. Ownership of real estate, Lease contracts
Thursday 21th March, 11:10-12:40 (Dr. Selucká, Mgr. Dobrovolná) room No 262/3rd floor
V. Sale and Purchase 

Wednesday 27th March, 8:00 - 9:30 (dr. Koukal) room No 263/3rd floor  
VI. Liability for damages  

Wednesday 3th April, 13:30 – 15:00 (Mgr. Dobrovolná) room No 262/3rd floor
VII. Justice; Organization of Justice in the Czech Republic; Civil Procedure and Civil Procedure Law

Thursday 11th April, 11:15 - 12:45  (dr. Dávid) room No 260/3rd floor 
VIII. Principles of Civil Procedure; Subjects of Civil Procedure
Thursday 18th April, 11:15 - 12:45  (dr. Dávid) room No 260/3rd floor
IX. Contentious Proceeding in Court of First Instance; Non-contentious Proceeding
Thursday 25th April, 11:15 - 12:45  (dr. Dávid) room No 260/3rd floor
X. Law of evidence; Judicial decisions
Thursday 2nd May, 11:15 - 12:45  (dr. Dávid) room No 260/3rd floor
XI. Legal remedies against judicial decisions; Review of administrative decisions, Execution and insolvency
Thursday 9th May, 11:15 - 12:45  (dr. Dávid) room No 260/3rd floor
XII. Discussion on semester paper

Thursday 16th May, 11:10-12:40 (Dr. Selucká) room No 262/3rd floor
